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FEE SCHEDULE 

HOME BANKING – 24 HR FREE 

  

MEMBERSHIP  

MEMBERSHIP FEE (ONE TIME FEE) $  5.00 

MEMBERSHIP CANCELLATION (WITHIN 90 DAYS OF OPENING) $10.00  

RE-OPEN (WITHIN 90 DAYS OF CLOSING) $  5.00 

ACCOUNT FEES  

MONTHLY SERVICE FEE (STATEMENT FEE) - (Waived 

w/eStatements) 

$  5.00 

NON-SUFFICIENT FUNDS (NSF) $30.00 

COURTESY PAY $30.00 

RETURNED DEPOSIT ITEM $30.00 

STOP PAYMENT $25.00 

DEBIT/CREDIT CARD* FREE 

DEBIT/CREDIT CARD REPLACEMENT $10.00 

DEBIT/CREDIT PIN REPLACEMENT $  5.00 

DEBIT/CREDIT TO ALT ADDRESS (CU) $  5.00 

EXCESSIVE ATM WITHDRAWALS (5) $ 2.00 

CORPORATE CHECK  
(PAYABLE TO YOU) 

FREE 

THIRD-PARTY CREDIT UNION CHECK $  3.00 

CHECK CASHING FEE $10.00 

WIRE TRANSFER FEE $25.00 

LOAN LATE FEE $25.00 

STATEMENT COPY $ 3.00 

LOCATOR FEE $ 2.00 

DORMANT FEE (After 12 months) $ 5.00 

DORMANT NOTIFICATION FEE $ 2.00 

COPY CORPORATE CHECK $ 5.00 

EARLY XMAS CLUB WITHDRAWAL $ 2.00 

RESEARCH FEE $25 Per Hr. 2 Hr. Min. 

ROLLED COIN DEPOSIT 7% Of Total Coin 
(Deposited or Redeemed) 

VERIFICATION OF DEPOSIT $10.00 

LEVY/GARNISHMENT FEE $25.00 

SUBPEONA FEE $25.00 

COPY OF CASHIER/CORP CHECK $10.00 
* If damaged, stolen or for fraud replacement. FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE (06/2024) 

I HAVE RECEIVED A COPY OF THE FONTANA FCU SCHEDULE OF FEES.  

 

 

 

__________________________________   _________________ 

Signature     Date 


